nao

Cnenyw 30 9KCNepTomM

OnucaHune

OCHOBHbIE XapaKTepPUCTUKN

BbicoTa noTtka:
LLnpuHa noTka:
MaTepwnan:
TonwurHa cTtanu:
YnakoBka

BbicoTa ynakoBKu:
LLinpnHa ynakoBKu:
FnybuHa ynakoBKku:

Bec ynakoBku:

TOO «NAG KAZAKHSTAN>»
+7 (727) 344-344-4
sales@nag.kz

3arnyuwka peaykumoHHasa 50x50
Tonw. 0,8 MM

RST-TAP-50-50-0,8-5Z

50 Mm
50 mm
CTajnb, OUMHKOBaHHasA no metony CeHAa3mmumpa

0.8 Mm

50 mm
35 MM
233 MM

0.05 kr
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